
FAR No. 1C

STATEMENT OF OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, LIQUIDATIONS AND BALANCES for INTER-AGENCY FUND TRANSFERS

(for Source Agency use only)

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2023

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

ALL

ALL

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Region 
Division 
Operating Unit 
Fund Cluster

ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lntemally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Disburesemonts (Funds Transferred To) LiquidationsObligations Unliquidated

Fund
Transfers

Un paid
iado

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

4th Quarter2nd Quarter 
Ending 

e 30

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
End!

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Obligation Request and StatusPardcuiars ObllgTotalEnd I Total Endling 
e 30

Endl Total
3131

mg
130 JunDate Dec DecNumber Jun Sep

20=(13-18)13= 14 16 17 18= 19=(8-13)8=(4+5+6+7) 9 10 11 12 ISS 6 73 421

6,720.561 10 12.061,109 0012,061,109.00 0.00 0 00 000 0 0018,781,670.10 12,061,109 00 000 000 0 00 0.0018,781.670 10 0 00 0 00 0.00Department of Budget and Management (DBM)
0.00 6,720,561 10 12.061,109 0018781.670 10 0.00 12,061,109.00 000 000 000 000000 000 12,061.109 00 000 0.0018.781,67010 0 00Procurement Service
0.00 6,720,561.10 12,061,109 000 00 12.061.109.00 000 0.00 000 0.000.00 18,781,670 10 12.061.109 00 000 00018,781,670.10 000 0.00National Capital Region (NCR)

Replenishment of E-wallet deposil for the DBM-PS 
Virtual Store for the purchase of vanous office 
supplies for the 1st Quarter CY 2023 (APR No 2023- 
02-001)

000 0.00 5,704,341 10 0 000.00 000 000 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0 03 5.704.341 10 0 00 0 00 0005,704.341.10

0 00 5,704,341.10 0 00000 0 00 000 0 00 0 00 000 0 000.00 5,704.341 10 000 00003/14/2023 5.704,341 10 000 00023-03-0145MODE
Procurement of Office 365 EntE3 and EntF3 (APR No 
2023-03-0021

000 0.00 000 0 00 1,016,220.00 0 001.016,220.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 000 000 0 00003 000 0001.016,220 00

0.00 000 0 00 1,016.220 00 0 000 00 0 00 000 000 000 0.00 0000.00 0 00 000 1,016,220 0003/21/2023 1,016,220.0023-03-0168MOOE
Payment for the purchase of additional 110 units of 
laptops and 100 units of Computer Desktop for CBLE

9,461.800 000 00 0 00 000 000 0009.461,800.00 9,461,800.00 000 000 0 00 9,461,800 00 0 009,461,800.00 000 0 00 0.00

9,461,800.000.00 000 0 00 0009,461.800.00 9,461,800.00 000 0.00 0 00 9.461,800 00 0 00 0 009,461,800.00 0.00 000 00003/14/202323-03-0113MOOE

0.00 000 0 00 0.00 2,599,309.002.599,309 00 2,599,309.00 000 0.00 0 00 2.599.309 00 000 000000 0.00 0002.599,309.00Payment tor the purchase of Common Office Supplies
000 000 000 2.599,309 000.00 2,599.309.00 0.00 0.00 0 000 00 2,599,309.00 2,599,309.00 0.00 0.002,599,309 00 000 00023-03-0178 03/30/2023MOOE

000 0000 00 000 000 000 000 0 00 0.000 00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0.00000 0.00 oooDepartment of Budget and Management (DBM)
0.000.00 0.00 000 0 00 0 00 000 0000 00 0.00 0 00 000 0 00 0 000.00 ooo 000Procurement Service
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

ALL

ALL

ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lnternally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Region 
Division 
Operating Unit 
Fund Cluster

LiquidationsDlsburesements (Funds Transferred To)Obligations Unliquidated
Fund

Transfers

Unpaid
Obligations

3rd Quarter
Endl 
Sept

4th QuarterIstQuartcr 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 

e 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Endl

1st Quarter
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter3rd Quarter 4tti Quarter 
Endl

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

Obligation Request and StatusParticulars Endl TotalTotal Total Endling 
e 30

Endling
130

ng
30 3131 31 DecDate Jun Dec JunNumber Sep Dec

18= 19=(8-13) 20=(13-18)tl 12 14 15 16 176 7 8=(4*5*6*7) 9 10 13=3 4 521

0 00000 0.00 000 0.000.00 0.00 000 000 000 0 00 0.00000 0 00 0 000.00 0.00National Capital Region (NCR)

0.00 0.00 0 00 0 00000 0.00 000 000 000 000 0.00 0 00000 0.00 0 00000 0 00none

000 0.00 000 0000.00 000 0.00 000 0 00 000 0 00 0.00 0.00000 000 0 002023 0000MODE

415,471.16000 0.00 000 000 000 000000 0.00 415,471.16 415,471.16 0.00 0.00 415,471.16 0 000 00415,471.16Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

415,471 160.00 415,471 16 000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00000 0.00 415,471 16 415,471 16 0.00 000415,471 16 000Procurement Service

0 00 0 00 415,471.160 00 0 00 415,471.16 0 00 0 00 000 0.000.00 000 415,471.16 415,471.16 0.00415,471 16 0.00National Capital Region (NCR)

Procurement of supplies for office and licensure
examination use Multicopy paper legal 80gsm
(20.000 reams)

37,111 16000 0.00 0.00 00037,111.16 37,111 16 000 000 000 37,111.16 0 00 000000 0 00 0.0037,111.16

37,111.160 00 000 000 000 0 0037.111 16 37,111 16 0.00 000 0 00 37,111 16 00037,111 16 0.00 000 0 001/18/20232023-01-0011MOOE

Procurement of supplies for office use Calculator (6
units); multicopy paper A4 80gsm (100 reams); 
multicopy legal 80 asm (100 reams)

378,360.00378.360 00 000 0.00 000 0.00 000000 378.360.00 378,360 00 000 000 0 00 000378,360 00 000 0.00

000 378,360 00000 000 378,360.00 000 0.00 0 00 000 0.000 00 0.00 378,360 00 378,360 00 00003/06/2023 378,360 00 0.002023-03-0097MOOE

000 000 90.806 400 00 0 00 0 00 000 0000.00 0.00 90.806 40 90.806 40 0.00 0 00 90,806.4090.806 40 000Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

000 0.00 000 000 0 00 90,806.40000 90,80640 0.00 000 000 90,806.40 0 00000 000 90.806.4090,806.40Procurement Service

000 000 0.00 90,806 400.00 0.00 000 90,80640 000 0 00 0000.00 0 00 90,80640 90,806 4090,806 40 0 00National Capital Region (NCR)

Procurement of various office supplies for the First
Quarter of 2023

0.00 000 0.00 0 00 90,806 4090,806.40 000 0.00 90,806.40 0 00 000000 ooo ooo 90,806.40 0.0090,806.40

000 0.00 000 000 90,806 4090,806 40 0.00 000 000 90.806.40 000 0000 00 0 00 90,806.4003/07/2023 90.80640 0.0023-03-0081MOOE

0 00000 000 000 208,511 56208,511.56 0.00 000 000 000 0 00 000 000ooo ooo ooo208,511.56Department of Budget and Management (DBM)
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: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

:ALL

:ALL

:ALL

:01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lnternally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Region 
Division 
Operating Unit 
Fund Cluster

LiquidationsDlsburesements (Funds Transferred To)Obligations Unliquidated 
Funllnpaid

atio
2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 

End!
4th Quarter2nd Quarter 

Ending 
e 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

4th Quarter 1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Endl

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

d1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

Obligation Request and StatusParticulars ObligEndl End! TotalEnd ing
31

TotalTotal ling 
e 30

ng
30 31

TransfersEnd Ing 
h 31 31 Jun Sept DecJun DecNumber Date DecMarc

17 18= 19=(8-13) 20=(13-18)11 13= 14 15 166 7 8=(4+5+6+7) 9 10 124 52 31

208.511.56 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 000000 000 0 00 0 00 0000 00 000 208.511 56 0.00208,511 56 0 00Procurement Service

0.000.00 0.00 000 000 208.511 56000 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.000.00 0.00 208.511.56 000208.511 56 000National Capital Region (NCR)

Payment for the purchase of Common Office Supplies
and Other Supplies and Materials as per APR No 23- 
00276 dated January 13. 2023

55,773.20 0000.00 000 000 0 00 000 0.0055,773.20 000 0 00 0.00 0000.00 000 0.0055,77320

000000 55,773200.00 000 0.00 0 00 00055,773.20 0.00 000 000 0.00000 000 0 0023-01-0006 01/13/2023 55,773 20MOOE

Payment for the purchase of Common Office Supplies
ac r.r.r ’pi?

0 00000 0.00 000 54,643 16000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000.00 54,643 16 0.0054.64316 0.00 000nnQ7i i. xm

54,643 16 0 000 00 0.00 0,00 0 00 000000 000 0 00 0 000 00 0.00 000 54,643.16 0 0023432-0039 02/09/2023 54.643 16MOOE

Payment for the purchase of Common Office Supplies 
(Glue, rubber band and bond paper-legal) as per APR 
No 23-01491 dated Mar 2, 2023

40,174.80 0 000.00 0 00 0.00 000 000 0.00000 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 40,174.80 00040.174.80 0.00

0 000.00 000 000 0.00 0 00 40,174.800 00 0.00 000 000 0.00000 0.00 000 40,174 80234)3-0074 03/02/2023 40,174.80MOOE

Payment for the purchase of Common Office Supplies 
(Paper multipurpose legal, Marker, Stapler) as per APR 
No 23-02049 dated Mar 30, 2023

0.00 0 00 000 57,920 40 0.000.00 000 0.00 000 000 0 000.00 57,920.40 00057,920 40 000 0 00

0000.00 0.00 0.00 57,920.40000 0.00 000 000 000 0.00000 0.00 57,920.40 0 0003/28/2023 57,920.40 0.0023-03-0137MOOE

204,879 420 00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0000 00 0 00 000 204,879 42000 0.00 0 00 204,879 42 204,879.42204,879 42Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

204,879 420 00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 204,879 420 00 000 0.00 204,879 42 204.879 42204,879.42Procurement Service

204,879.420.00 000 000 000 0000.00 0.00 0.00 204,87942 0 000.00 000 204,879 42 204.879 42204,879 42 000National Capital Region (NCR)

Replenishment of e-wallet deposit for the DBM-PS
Virtual Store fAgencv CN 2023-03-0021

000 000 204,879 42204,879 42 000 0.00 000 000000 204,879 42 204,879.42 0 00 0.00 0000.00 000204,879.42

0.00 0.00 204,879 42204.879 42 000 000 0.00 0 00204,879.42 000 0 00 0.00000 000 000 204,879 4223-03-0096 03/03/2023 204,879 42MOOE

458,133 66 108,557 100 00 000 0 00 0 00 000108,557 10 0 00 0.00 0 00 108,557.100.00 000 000 566,690 76566,690.76Department of Budget and Management (DBM)
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

ALL

ALL

Department 
AgencyfEntity 
Region 
Division 
Operating Unit 
Fund Cluster

ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lntemally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

LiquidationsDisburesements (Funds Transferred To)Obligations Unllquid!
Fund

atedUn paid
abo

2nd Quarter 4tii Quarter2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

3rd Quarter 
End!
Sept

4th Quarter 
End!

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd QuarterObligation Request and StatusParticulars ObllgTotalTotal Endling 
e 30

EndlEnd Ing
130

End ing
31

Endling
130

Total ng
30 31

TransfersEnd Ing 
h 31 31 DecDec JunNumber Date Dec SepMarc Sep

1»= 19=(8-13) 20=(13-18)13= 14 15 18 IT7 8={4+5+6r7) 9 10 11 124 5 62 31
108.557 100.00 0 00 0.00 000 458.133.66108,557 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 108.557 10 0.000 00 566.690 76566.690 76 000 0 00Procurement Service

108,557.10000 000 0.00 458,133.66108.557 10 000 0 00 108.557 10 0 00 0 000 00 0.00 566,690 76 003566,690 76 0.00National Capital Region (NCR)

Office Supplies - Initial E-Wallet deposit for DBM
Virtual Store (Agency PR no 2023-02-004)

108,557 100 00 000 458,133 66108,557 10 0.00 0.00 000 108,557.10 0.00 0 00 0.00000 000 566,690.76566.690 76 0.00

458.133 66 108,557 10108,557.10 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00566,690.76 108.557 1 0 000 000 000566.690 76 000 0 00 00023-02-0027 02/15/2023MODE

000 000 000 0000 00 0 00 0.00 0.00000 000 0 00 000000 0.00 0.00 000 000Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

0.00 0 00 000 0.00 000000 000 0.00 0.000.00 0 00 000 000 0 00000 0 00 0 00Professional Regulation Commission

0 000 00 000 000 000 000 0.000.00 0 00 000 000 000000 0.00 000 0 000.00Region V - Bicol

0 00 0.000 00 0 00 0.00000 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.000 00 000 0.00 000000 0.00Regional Office - V
0.00000 000 0.00 0000.00 000 000 0.00 000 0 00 000000 ooo 0 00000 0 00None

0.000.00 000 0.00 000 000 0 000.00 000 0.00 000 000000 0 00 000 0.00 0000 2023MODE

0 00 0.00 000 0000 00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0 00000 0 00 000 0 00 0 00000 000 000Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

000 0.00 000 000000 000 0.00 000000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000 00 000 0 00Professional Regulation Commission

0 00 0 00 0 00000 000 000 000 000 0 00 0 000.00 0 00 000 0000.00 000 0.00Region VI - Western Visayas

0 00 000 0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0000.00 000 0.00000 000 000Regional Office - VI

0.00 000 000 0000.00 o.oo ooo 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 ooo 0.00 ooo oooooo oooNONE
0.000.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 oooooo ooo ooo ooo 0.00ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo2019 ooo ooo0MODE

0.00 ooo 0.00 214.072 50000 000 ooo 214.072 50 0.00 0.00 0.00000 ooo 0.00 214.07250 214.072 50214.072.50Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

214,072 500.00 0.00 0.00 000 0 00 0 00214.072 50 214,072 50 0 00 0.00 000 214,072 500.00 0.00 000214.072 50Procurement Service
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: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
: Professional Regulation Commission 
:ALL

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Region 
Division 
Operating Unit 
Fund Cluster

ALL

: ALL

:01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lnternally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Disburesemcnts (Funds Transferred To) LiquidationsObligations
Unliquidated

Fund
Transfers

Unpaid
Obligations

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Endl

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

130

4th Quarter 1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

Obligation Request and StatusParticulars TotalTotalEndl TotalEnd ing 
h 31 3?31Date DecNumber DecMarc Sep

13- 1S 16 1? 16= 19=(8-13) 20=(13-18)8=(4*Se6+7) 9 10 11 12 143 4 S 6 721

000 0 00 214,072.500.00 0.00 214,072 50 000 000 0 00 0.00000 000 214,072.50 214,072 50 0.00214,072 50 0 00National Capital Region (NCR)

Procurement ol vanous office supplies for 1st quarter
0(2023

000 214,072 50214,072.50 0.00 0 00 214,072 50 0 00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00000 000 214,072 50 0 00214,072 50 0.00

0 00 000 214.072 50214.072 50 0 03 0.00 0.00 214,072 50 0 00 0.00 000 000000 000 000 214,072 500322-23 214.072.5023-030159MODE

0000.00 73,977.70 0.00 0 00 000 000 73,977 70000 73,977 70 73,977 70 000 000 0.0073,977 70 0.00 OODDepartment of Budget and Management (DBM)

73,977 700 00 000 000 000 000 00073,977 70 73,977 70 000 0.00 0.00 73,977 7073,977 70 000 0.00 000Procurement Service

0 00 000 73,977 700.00 73,977 70 0.00 0.00 0 00 0000 00 73,977 70 73,977.70 0.00 0.0073,977 70 ooo 000National Capital Region (NCR)

Purchase of various supplies vnth APR No. 2023-01- 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 73,977 7073,977 70 000 0.00 0 00 73.977.70 0 00 0.0073,977 70 0.00 0 00 000 73,977 70
001

02-101101-2023
01-0017

000 000 000 73,977.7073,977.70 73.97770 000 0.00 0.00 73.977.70 0 00 000 00073.977 70 0.00 000 00001/23/2023MODE

000 0.00 0.00 000 139,834 36139.834 36 139,834 36 000 000 000 139.834.36 0 00 0.000.00 0 00 0 00139.834 36Department of Budget and Management (DBM)

000 0.00 000 000 139,834 36139,834 36 0.00 000 0.00 139,834 36 0 00 0 00139,834 36 000 0.00 139,834 360.00Procurement Service

139,834 36000 139,834.36 0 00 0 00 000 000 000 000000 139,834 36 139.834 36 000 000139.834 36 000 0.00National Capital Region (NCR)

000 36,693 86000 36,693.86 0.00 000 000 000 0.000.00 36,693 86 36,693 86 000 00036,693 86 0.00 0 00Purchase of various office supplies - 1st quarter

36,693.86 000 000 0 00 000 000 000 36,693 860.00 36,69386 36.69386 000 000 0001/18/2023 36,693 86 000 0002023-01-0015MOOE

0 00 0.00 103,140 50000 0.00 103.140 50 0.00 0.00 000 0 000 00 103,140.50 103,140.50 000103,140 50 000 0.00Purchase of office supplies for March 2023 LEPT use

000 0.00 103,140 50000 0 00 103,140 50 000 0 00 000 000103,140 50 0 00 000 103,140 50 103,140 50 0.002023-02-0067 2/9/2023 0 00MOOE

0 00 0.00 0.00 7,387,206.32 13,308,707.640.00 000 13,308,707 64 0.00 0000 00 0.00 000 20,695,91396 13,308,707.64 0 0020,695.913.96GRAND TOTAL
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Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

ALL

Department 
Agoncy/Entity 
Region 
Division 
Operating Unit 
Fund Cluster

ALL

ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-lnternally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
LiquidationsDisburesements (Funds Transferred To)Obligations Unliquidated

Fund
Transfers

Unpaid
Obligations

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Obligation Request and StatusParticulars TotalTotalTotal
DateNumber

18=16 19=(8-13) 20=(13-18)13= 1710 11 14 158=(4+5*6+7) 9 124 63 5 71 2
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